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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ  1  1  2  3  V  3 0,167 -14 15 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 10 27 2

ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС  V  4  V  4  V  4 0,500 5 27 3

КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ  V  2  3  V  V  4 0,500 5 24 4

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  3  V  1  1  2 0,333 -10 17 5

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  4  2  3  1  V  2 0,167 -9 17 6

ЕГОРЯН Яна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 9 29 1

АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра СПБ  4  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 9 27 3

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  3  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 -3 21 5

МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 7 26 2

ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО  2  3  2  3  2  3 0,000 -15 15 7

МИХАЙЛОВА Алина НОВ  4  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 5 25 4

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  2  1  4  2  V  2 0,167 -12 16 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДРОЗД Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 13 26 2

НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  2  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 -1 21 4

КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия СПБ  0  1  3  V  V  0 0,333 -11 14 5

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  4  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 27 3

ЗУДИЛОВА Анастасия МОО  1  4  3  2  0  0 0,000 -20 10 7

ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ  1  2  2  3  V  1 0,167 -11 14 6

ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШЕВЕЛЕВА Светлана МОС  3  V  V  V  2  2 0,500 0 22 3

КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 15 27 2

КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  1  1  1  V  2  1 0,167 -17 11 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  3  1  V  V  V  0 0,500 -3 19 4

SYRODOEVA Maria BLR  3  2  3  3  V  1 0,167 -8 17 6

ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина МОО  V  0  V  3  0  2 0,333 -9 15 5

КЛЮЧНИКОВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  4  0  3  3 0,333 -5 20 5

ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина САМ  2  0  V  2  1  1 0,167 -16 11 7

СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ  3  V  V  V  4  3 0,500 8 25 3

SOBAL Yana BLR  V  2  0  2  V  0 0,333 -14 14 6

БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 2

АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия СПБ  V  V  V  4  3  3 0,500 2 25 4

ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 14 29 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 2

БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ  0  4  2  4  V  V 0,333 -5 20 5

КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 3

БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 27 1

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия СПБ  4  V  4  0  V  V 0,500 -1 23 4

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОО  3  4  1  1  1  V 0,167 -14 15 6

ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ  1  1  1  0  4  4 0,000 -19 11 7

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 9

Судья: ШАМИС Владислав  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТРАВКИНА Таисия СПБ  3  X  V  4  2  2 0,200 -8 16 5

КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  V  X  V  V  2  V 0,800 10 22 2

ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ  4  4  X  3  4  1 0,000 -9 16 6

ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС  V  0  X  V  2  V 0,600 -4 17 3

ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  X  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  0  X  V  4  0 0,400 -4 14 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  V  V  3  1  V  4 0,500 -1 23 4

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  4  V  V  2  V  0 0,500 -2 21 5

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  3  2  4  1  4  V 0,167 -8 19 6

ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата СПБ  V  3  V  3  V  4 0,500 0 25 3

ВЕЛИКАЯ Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  2  3  V  3  4  2 0,167 -10 19 7

ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 4 24 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

2 КЛЮЧНИКОВА Алина СПБ 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных

3 ВЕЛИКАЯ Софья МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных

4 ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ 1,000 15 25 квалифицированных

5 ЕГОРЯН Яна МОО 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

6 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 0,833 16 27 квалифицированных

7 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 0,833 15 27 квалифицированных

8 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 0,833 14 29 квалифицированных

9 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 0,833 13 28 квалифицированных

10 ДРОЗД Дарья МОС 0,833 13 26 квалифицированных

11 БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,833 11 27 квалифицированных

12 КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных

12 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных

14 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных

15 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 0,833 7 26 квалифицированных

16 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0,800 10 22 квалифицированных

17 АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра СПБ 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных

18 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0,667 7 27 квалифицированных

19 ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ 0,667 4 24 квалифицированных

20 ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС 0,600 -4 17 квалифицированных

21 СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ 0,500 8 25 квалифицированных

22 ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС 0,500 5 27 квалифицированных

23 МИХАЙЛОВА Алина НОВ 0,500 5 25 квалифицированных

24 КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ 0,500 5 24 квалифицированных

25 АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия СПБ 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных

26 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата СПБ 0,500 0 25 квалифицированных

27 ШЕВЕЛЕВА Светлана МОС 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных

28 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

28 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

30 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных

31 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

32 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

33 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных

34 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0,400 -4 14 квалифицированных

35 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,333 -5 20 квалифицированных

35 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0,333 -5 20 квалифицированных

37 ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина МОО 0,333 -9 15 квалифицированных

38 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0,333 -10 17 квалифицированных

39 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия СПБ 0,333 -11 14 квалифицированных

40 SOBAL Yana BLR 0,333 -14 14 квалифицированных

41 ТРАВКИНА Таисия СПБ 0,200 -8 16 квалифицированных

42 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0,167 -8 19 квалифицированных

43 SYRODOEVA Maria BLR 0,167 -8 17 квалифицированных

44 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0,167 -9 17 квалифицированных

45 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0,167 -10 19 квалифицированных

46 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 0,167 -11 14 квалифицированных

47 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0,167 -12 16 квалифицированных

48 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОО 0,167 -14 15 квалифицированных

48 СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ 0,167 -14 15 квалифицированных

50 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина САМ 0,167 -16 11 выбывший

51 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 0,167 -17 11 выбывший

52 ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ 0,000 -9 16 выбывший

53 ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

54 ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший

55 ЗУДИЛОВА Анастасия МОО 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ dnf DNF

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-12-18 15:37


